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50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 SIMPLEX FIBER

2X ST CONNECTOR ©2.0mm OFNR (RISER) RATING
COLOR: VIOLET
LENGTH
PART NUMBER METER [FEET]
FCA-M4SR-STST-01M 1.0 [3.28]
FCA-M4SR-STST-02M 2.0 [6.56]
FCA-M4SR-STST-03M 3.0 [9.84]
FCA-M4SR-STST-05M 5.0 [16.40]
FCA-M4SR-STST-07M 7.0 [22.97]
FCA-M4SR-STST-10M 10.0 [32.81]
FCA-M4SR-STST-15M 15.0 [49.21]
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1. ST CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC. o = e o 12 v
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2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP >300 [7620] = +5% / 0
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3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED. oo I T N B 1Y CA ST-ST 50/125 MULTIMODE
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